[nhalt

Wie man dieses
Buch benutzt

Frithgeschichte und
Altertum

10.000 v. Chr.
2000 v. Chr.
1000 v. Chr.
500 v. Chr.
250 v. Chr.

1 n. Chr.

Das Mittelalter

500

700

900

1000
1100
1200
1250
1300
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1400
1450

Das 16. Jahrhundert
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1525
1550
1575
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1900
1915
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1940
1950
1960
1970
1980
1990
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